www.aarcsystems.com.au  Specifications subject to change without notice     ©AARC Systems July 2019        ARX50_DC1v1
Indoor Receiver, Message
Broadcast Units with Internal
Speaker
ARX50 Internal Speaker & 2x Audio
Amplifier
Providing any or all of the following alerts:
EVACUATION,  ALERT, LOCKDOWN, MULTIPLE

The AARC-EVAC™ ARX50 is supplied with 1x internal speaker, a  2nd external speaker can be added, the AARC-SC610
Horn Speaker or the AARC-S400 Box Speaker .
Order Code:
ARX50 AARC INDOOR SYSTEM RX w/ 1x Internal Speaker and Repeater
Additional Speaker Optional:
Order Code:
AARC-SC610 AARC  15W RMS 8 Ohm Horn Speaker
AARC-S400 AARC  15W RMS 8 Ohm Box Speaker
Note: For larger systems the Unit can be supplied with an optional antenna cable and antenna mounting bracket for
optimising antenna position.
TXANT-CABLE N-N1.0  AARC RG58 Cable with N Skt - N Plug 1.0Mtr
TXANT-CABLE N-N2.0  AARC RG58 Cable with N Skt - N Plug 2.0Mtr
TXANT-CABLE N-N3.6  AARC RG58 Cable with N Skt - N Plug 3.6Mtr
TXANT-CABLE N-N5.0  AARC RG58 Cable with N Skt - N Plug 5.0Mtr
TXANT-L-BRACKET  AARC Antenna L Mounting Bracket- Suit N Skt Base
Note: For antenna cable runs where you need to get through tight places, down wall etc. sometime the large “N”
connector can cause issues. Antenna extension RF cables can be supplied with the small “SMA” connector We also
supply an adaptor to convert the SMA connector to an N connector.
TXANT-CABLE N-SMA2.0 AARC RG58 Cable with N Skt - SMA Plug 2.0Mtr
TXANT-CABLE N-SMA3.6 AARC RG58 Cable with N Skt - SMA Plug 3.6Mtr
TXANT-CABLE N-SMA5.0 AARC RG58 Cable with N Skt - SMA Plug 5.0Mtr
TXANT-CABLE N-SMA10.0 AARC RG58 Cable with N Skt - SMA Plug 10.0Mtr
LE4091A   RF Plug Adaptor SMA Female Socket to N Male Plug
www.aarcsystems.com.au  Specifications subject to change without notice     ©AARC Systems July 2019        ARX50_DC1v1